
key features
•	 Wraparound style
•	 Durable, anti-scratch polycarbonate lens
•	 Protects against high speed particles
•	 Conforms to EN170:2003
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Description
Blackrock’s entry level spectacle is a one piece wraparound style with a durable, 
anti-scratch polycarbonate lens and flexible arms. It protects against high speed 
particles in extremes of temperature and is available in 3 colours: clear for normal 
daylight, yellow to enhance visibility in dim lighting conditions and smoke to reduce 
glare in brightly lit environments.

Sizes
One size

Standards
EN166:2001 
EN170:2003

7110000 / 7110100 / 7110200
Safety Spectacle

MATERIALS
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Nylon arms

Anti-scratch 
polycarbonate lens
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Code size colour packagingbarcodes

Individually polybagged
Purchase multiple: 12

Outer carton quantity: 300

One size 

One size 

One size 

Clear 

Yellow

Smoke

5019200081899

5019200081905

5019200081912

7110000

7110100

7110200

FRAME & LENS MARKINGS - (example)


